FILM

C41

35mm

C41

120/220mm

BW

35mm

BW

120/220mm

PRICE

$7.00/Roll

$7.50/Rall
$8.00/Roll

$8.50/Rall

A

In 1939, Philip Clements started Fullton
with the development of Black and White film in
his basement. By 1955, the business had grown so
much that a facility was built on Shelby Street in
Louisville. Since then, Fulltone has expanded to
include all kinds of film development, becoming
one of the first stores in Louisville to offer the one
hour development, and make the transition from
film to digital photography.

SLIDE FILM

Wt PHO,
FINISH

About Fulltone Photo

Standard Scan

/s

In 2013, Fullton partnered with
MotoPhoto, and is now located on Westport
Road in Louisville. We primarily work on the
development of mail orders. Our lab is one is one
of few left in the U.S. to process all formats and
types of film! To this day, we continue to offer the
best quality film development that our lab was
founded on over 70 years ago.

SCAN SIZING

Included in above
pricing excluding E6

1818 pixels x 1228 pixels @ 72 dpi

E6*
ssmmasex.  S9-00/Roll

E6*

E6
120mm $10.00/Roll

*unmounted unless specified

Enhanced Scan

$5.00
Additional per Roll

4535 pixels x 3035 pixels @ 72 dpi

All include standard scan excluding E6

All'include web upload

ADD NEW ROLLS OF FILM TO YOUR ORDER!

We can send you new, unexposed rolls of film with your order! We offer a variety of stock, let us know how many rolls you need.

Kodak
Color

Kodak
Color

Kodak
Color

Kodak
Color

Kodak
BW

Kodak
BW

Kodak
Color

Kodak
BW

All rolls of film are subject to change in terms of price and what we have in stock. Please call or email for details on pricing.

35MM
36 EXP

35MM
36 EXP

35MM
36 EXP

35MM
36 EXP

35MM
36 EXP

35MM
36 EXP

120MM

120MM

Gold 200 Film

Portra 160 Film

Ultra Max 400 Film

ColorPlus 200 Film

Tri-X 400 Film

T-Max P3200 Film

Portra 400 Film

Kodak 35MM
E6 36 EXP
Kodak
E6 120MM
[Iford 35MM
BW 36 EXP
[Iford 35MM
BW 36 EXP
lIford 35MM
BW 36 EXP
35MM
Dubblefilm Fun Color
Film
Photography 35MM
Project

Tri-Max 400 Film

Ektrachrome Film E100

Ektrachrome Film E100

HP5+

DP3200

XP2S

Dubblefilm Bubblegum

FPP Dracula, 64 ISO
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Film Processing

order Form @) FILM PROCESSING INFORMATION
€) CUSTOMER INFORMATION QTY Libk SIZE oeveoeerce rory
Fill out completely and print clearly. ORE6 1200R 220
It’s important that this is legible!
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY
STATE/ ZIP
NOTES:
PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS
CUSTOM PROCESSING AND OPTIONS OTHER
ADDITIONAL PER ROLL PRICE  TOTAL
DO NOT CUT NEGATIVES O
STANDARD 4" PRINTS PER ROLL 88
AN AN D ELeEs DTSR DEVELOP ONLY (NO SCANS, NO PRINTS) O
E6 SCAN PER ROLL )
: €) SHIPPING
CROSS PROCESS PERROLL ~ $2 ——
[1  USPS (TOTAL ORDER OVER $15.00) FREE
PUSH+ PULL- PERROLL $2 [  USPS(TOTAL ORDER UNDER $15.00) $4.50
PANORAMIC OR SPROCKET HOLES ~ $5 ESTIMATED TOTAL
0 PAYM E NT r ______________
NO POSTAGE
| NOTES NECESSARY
Once we recieve your order, we 'FmHLIED
will contact you via email for your UNITED STATES
payment info. ——
|
BUSINESS REPLY MAIL |
|
SIGNATURE: HRSI-CLASS MAIL  PERMIT NO 8 LAGRANGE KY O
POSTAGE WILL BE PAID BY I
|

Tag #FulltonePhoto and leave us
your Instagram handle below. We

would love to share your work! 2824 N. HWY 53
@ La Grange, KY 40031
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