

THE PHOTO FINISH

About Fulltone Photo

In 1939, Philip Clements started Fullton with the development of Black and White film in his basement. By 1955, the business had grown so much that a facility was built on Shelby Street in Louisville. Since then, Fulltone has expanded to include all kinds of film development, becoming one of the first stores in Louisville to offer the one hour development, and make the transition from film to digital photography.

In 2013, Fullton partnered with MotoPhoto, and is now located on Westport Road in Louisville. We primarily work on the development of mail orders. Our lab is one is one of few left in the U.S. to process all formats and types of film! To this day, we continue to offer the best quality film development that our lab was founded on over 70 years ago.

FILM	PRICE
C41 35mm	\$7.00/Roll
C41 120/220mm	\$7.50/Roll
BW 35mm	\$8.00/Roll
BW 120/220mm	\$8.50/Roll

SLIDE FILM			
E6* 35mm 24 exp.	\$9.00/Roll		
E6* 35mm 36 exp.	\$11.00/Roll		
E6 120mm	\$10.00/Roll		

*unmounted unless specified

SCAN SIZING

Standard Scan

Included in above pricing **excluding** E6

1818 pixels x 1228 pixels @ 72 dpi

Enhanced Scan

\$5.00 Additional per Roll

4535 pixels x 3035 pixels @ 72 dpi

All include standard scan **excluding** E6
All include web upload

ADD NEW ROLLS OF FILM TO YOUR ORDER!

We can send you new, unexposed rolls of film with your order! We offer a variety of stock, let us know how many rolls you need.

All rolls of film are subject to change in terms of price and what we have in stock. Please call or email for details on pricing.

Kodak Color	35MM 36 EXP	Gold 200 Film	Kodak E6	35MM 36 EXP	Ektrachrome Film E100	
Kodak Color	35MM 36 EXP	Portra 160 Film	Kodak E6	120MM	Ektrachrome Film E100	
Kodak Color	35MM 36 EXP	Ultra Max 400 Film	Ilford BW	35MM 36 EXP	HP5+	
Kodak Color	35MM 36 EXP	ColorPlus 200 Film	Ilford BW	35MM 36 EXP	DP3200	
Kodak BW	35MM 36 EXP	Tri-X 400 Film	Ilford BW	35MM 36 EXP	XP2S	
Kodak BW	35MM 36 EXP	T-Max P3200 Film	Dubblefilm	35MM Fun Color	Dubblefilm Bubblegum	
Kodak Color	120MM	Portra 400 Film	Film Photography	35MM	FPP Dracula, 64 ISO	
Kodak	120MM	Tri-Max 400 Film	Project			

Film Processing Order Form

1 CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Fill out completely and print clearly.
It's important that this is legible!

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE / ZIP

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

2 FILM PROCESSING INI	FORMATION
-----------------------	-----------

QTY	TYPE C41, BW OR E6	SIZE 35MM, 120 OR 220	DEVELOP PRICE (SEE BACK)	TOTAL
NOTE	S:			

CUSTOM PROCESSING AND OPTIONS ADDITIONAL PER ROLL	PRICE	TOTAL
STANDARD 4" PRINTS PER ROLL PRINT FINISH: GLOSSY LUSTER	\$8	
E6 SCAN PER ROLL	\$5	
CROSS PROCESS PER ROLL	\$2	
PUSH+PULLPER ROLL	\$2	
PANORAMIC OR SPROCKET HOLES	\$5	

	OTHER	
DO N	NOT CUT NEGATIVES	
DEV	ELOP ONLY (NO SCANS, NO PRINT	S) 🗆
3	SHIPPING	
	SHIPPING OPTIONS	
	USPS (TOTAL ORDER OVER \$15.00)	FREE
	USPS (TOTAL ORDER UNDER \$15.00)	\$4.50
	ESTIMATED TOTAL	

LAGRANGE KY

4 PAYMENT

Once we recieve your order, we will contact you via email for your payment info.

SIGNATURE:

Tag #FulltonePhoto and leave us your Instagram handle below. We would love to share your work!

@			

BUSINESS REPLY MAIL

HRSI-CLASS MAIL PERMIT NO 8

POSTAGE WILL BE PAID BY ADDRESSEE

Fulltone Photo 2824 N. HWY 53 La Grange, KY 40031

